= LIVECLASSIFICATION Portimao Moto2" & Moto3 Official Test odtne ey MOW03 FPS ® Finished
COMBINED CURRENT

3 LATED
RIDER Q BEST LAP LAP GAP P. GAPF. CURRENT LAP LAST LAP BEST LAP al ACCUMULATE ¥ BIKE TEAM

S1 S2 SE) S4 Km/h

.| — 5.- | M7 Hetmets - st

David MUNOZ - - 0.195 0.195 KTM BOE Motorsports

Daniel HOLGADO o 96 - 0.217 0.412 KTM Red Bull KTM Tech3

I Ayumu SASAKI - 0.014 0.426 Husqvarna I Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP
H Scott OGDEN - 0.059 0.485 Honda H VisionTrack Racing Team
H Xavier ARTIGAS o 43 - 0.027 0.512 CFMOTO CFMoto Racing PruestelGP
Joel KELSO .: 66 - 0.274 0.786 CFMOTO CFMoto Racing PruestelGP
n Riccardo ROSSI :: 54 - 0.089 0.875 Honda SIC58 Squadra Corse
n Tatsuki SUZUKI .- 0.142 1.017 Honda Leopard Racing

[sM1 José Antonio RUEDA :: 99 - 0.055 1.072 KTM Red Bull KTM Ajo

David ALONSO E: 80 - 0.037 1.109 GASGAS GASGAS Aspar Team
I Jaume MASIA .-- 0.074 1.183 Honda Leopard Racing

Romano FENATI o 55 - 0.083 1.266 Honda Rivacold Snipers Team
Ryusei YAMANAKA 6 - 0.067 1.333 GASGAS GASGAS Aspar Team

7 - 0.015 1.348 KTM Red Bull KTM Tech3
EEEIREEE o e (| M Helmets-wst

Ivan ORTOLA P - 0.122 1.583 KTM Angeluss MTA Team

I Deniz OGNCU .- 0.051 1.634 KTM Red Bull KTM Ajo

Mario AJI 64 - 0.059 1.693 Honda G ERCET Y SE

H Joshua WHATLEY 70 - 0.028 1.721 Honda } VisionTrack Racing Team

Matteo BERTELLE - 1:50.105 7/14 0.015 1.736 Honda Rivacold Snipers Team

I Collin VELJER m- 0.088 1.824 Husqvarna I Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP
rEfl Kaito TOBA .: 27 - 0.225 2.049 Honda SIC58 Squadra Corse

Stefano NEPA P 82 - 0.025 2.074 KT™M Angeluss MTA Team

Lorenzo FELLON .- 0.038 2.112 KTM CIP Green Power
={s8l David SALVADOR .- 0.027 2.139 KTM CIP Green Power

Taiyo FURUSATO = 72 - 1:50.564 13/20 0.056 2.195 Honda Honda Team Asia

Ana CARRASCO :E 22 - 1:51.010 19/19 0.446 2.641 KTM BOE Motorsports
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